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095 HOMES FOR SALE,
AREA WIDE

OPEN HOUSE 12-3
FIVE MILE HEIGHTS

North on 5 Mile Rd. to Alberta TR  
on Kammi. City water & sewer.  
Large lots, Mead Schools. We can  
help you build your dream home  
starting at $290,000.

NEW HOMES
7509 N. Rye                    $334,900

2020 W. Cascade           $369,900
2043 W St Thomas More$342,950
Don Willard, 844-5081

PARK PLACE
Brand new homes near Riverside  
State  Park ,  a l l  c i t y  serv ices  
available.  Large treed lots, 3 car  
gar, several builders to select  
from.  West on Francis, L on Royal,  
R on Francis.
5205 W Oxford Rancher $333,500 
Mike Graham 993-4606

ROCKY RIDGE
Fantastic Five Mile Prairie location  
with panoramic views of the city.  
Close to shopping. Neighborhood  
sports court, landscaped front  
ya rds ,  3  car  garages ,  Mead  
schools. N on File Mile Road, L on  
Lincoln Rd, L on Lapis Ln.
7802 N. Lapis Ln      $339 ,900     
Rancher, 4bdrm, 3 bth, 2300 sqft
Phil Konynenbelt, 991-7445

OPEN HOUSE 1 - 3
7429 W JOHANNSEN AVE. 

Great 55+ Condo in Fairway Vil- 
lage II development across the  
street from Sundance Golf Course.  
3 bdrm, 3 bth, 1474 sq ft. up and  
down. Home has just been painted  
upstairs and down. Mn fl has new  
carpet and mstr bth tub is new  
with a beautiful tile surround.  
This home is just like new. Fin 2  
car gar w/storage. Newer deck  
with a retractable awning that  
leads out to an amazing backyard.  
HOA dues covers water, sewer,  
garbage, lndscpng & snow remvl.  
Priced at $222,500, call Steve An- 
derson for more info. 898-4539.

DOWNTOWN RIVERPOINT CONDO
Located right on the Spokane Riv- 
er and Centennial Trail.  Mn fl liv- 
ing with 1500 sq ft 3 bdrm, 2 bth,  
private balcony w/views of the riv- 
er, cov’d parking.  Close to shop- 
ping and restaurants.  Priced to  
sell $399,900.  Phil Konynenbelt,  
991-7445.

5304 W. RIDGECREST
Great Indian Trail Home with 4  
bdrm, 2 bth, New carpet, sprink  
sys, kit remodeled 2014, brand  
new roof 2015.  Just a few of the  
updates.  $219,900 Kelly Stewart,  
509-993-4425.

W. 7003 JIMMY LANE
SUNDANCE  MEADOWS 55+

Snowbird Solution!  Looking for  
that perfect home so you can go  
south for the winter?  Brand new 3  
bed/2 bath Marlette with many  
upgrades. Price includes sales  
tax, custom  window coverings,  
upgraded Whirlpool kitchen appli- 
ances,  landscaping,  sprinklers,  
rain gutters, extra kitchen cabi- 
netry, RV parking available,  35 yr.  
ground lease,  all for $174,900   
Sue Jessup  509-499-7656.

1933 E. ILLINOIS AVE
Amazing views of the city & mtns.  
4BR/3BA w/large spacious rooms.  
Main flr utility. Gorgeous yard with  
multi level deck & basketball ct.  
Great entertaining home. Move in  
ready!!! $209,900. Kim McCrack- 
en, 435-3124.

PLESE REALTY, LLC   489-2323
www.plese.com

095 HOMES FOR SALE,
AREA WIDE

Northwest
Open Today 1-4pm

2721 W Sanson $140,000
Immaculate, move-in ready 

rancher, quiet neighborhood. Walk  
out basement w/finished family rm,  
master w/ walkin closet. 2-car alley  
garage. Fenced backyard w/ large  

deck. All appliances included.
Call: Pamela Brown 714-3955

098 HOMES FOR SALE,
NORTHWEST

CUSTOM BUILT 5MILE PRAIRIE
RANCHER 4 BR/3 BA 3,678 sf in de-
sirable Jesse's Bluff neighborhood
on 5Mile Prairie.

Full of upgrades! Open Floor Plan.
Cul-de-sac. LARGE .48 lot Mead
Schools.
***Buyers Agents Welcome!***
For Sale by Owner, $399,000
For more info (334) 462-3519

Arrowhead Point -
 New Construction

The Last Few Lots are available for  
custom construction. 516 W. Wilson to  
be built, Daylight Rancher $399,900

520 W. Wilson, Daylight Rancher
$459,000.

Still time to bring your own plans.
Gorgeous View Lot for custom

construction. 
Call Jim  994-3763
Windermere North

******************************
6014 N Nettleton St

MLS 201516582  $118,500
2Bd up; 2Bd down(egress)
Great starter or investment

Jan Roseleip
509.995.7518

******************************

Incredible Panoramic View
Gorgeous Panoramic Views From
Liberty Lake to Airway Heights - 
Unbelievable View of Downtown 
City Lights. 1750 Sq Ft Rancher. 
Large Lot - Breathtaking Views

 From Everywhere.
Call Jim Farrow - 994-3763

Windermere North

FSBO OPEN HOUSE SAT/SUN 11-4  
3528 W. Lacrosse. $179,900. 4BD/  

1.5BA, Fam/rm, 2200+sqft, updates  
thru-out, nwr/crpts, vnyl/wndws,  

newrf, fncd crnr lot, Spr/Sys, FA gas &  
Much More! Audubon Park area.  

509-328-0108 or  951-5287

Live for Free ‘81 Blt 4 Plex 2BR
units, updates! rent 3 pays the
mortgage & expenses live in 1  
free 1912 W. Mallon $174,000
Kirk 999-3290 Gladhart Realty

New on Market Shadle 3BR 2Bth
1700sqft, Corner Lot, Mn Fl Util
New Bath Updated large kitchen
Siding Vinyl Windows $129,000
Kirk 999-3290 Gladhart Realty

4Br/3Ba Daylight Rancher, on 5-Mile  
Huge lot. New Price $344K. 218-0160

103 HOMES FOR SALE,
NORTHEAST
OPEN HOUSE 1-3

1205 E. LYONS AVE #3
Contempo Mobile Home Park 55+ .  
Gorgeous Double Wide, 1440 Sq. Ft. 2  
BR/2BA, Mstr has a  walk-in shower.  
Lrg liv rm w/fp. Lrg kit inc all appl &  
pul louts ,  2  l rg  decks  w/hot  tub  
$44,900 Mike Happy 990-3455 

PLESE REALTY, 201 W FRANCIS

095 HOMES FOR SALE,
AREA WIDE

107 HOMES FOR SALE,
SOUTH HILL

OPEN 12-3PM
1311 S. Crestline St.  Great location  
w/park like .99 acre lot off Altamont  

loop.  Reinvented carriage house  
w/over 1000 Sq. ft. of living space  
plus additional guest house.  Own  
your own oasis!  $250K, Elizabeth  
Bendinelli 389-6380, KESTELL CO.

Search EVERY Listing For Sale
www.AllSpokaneHomesForSale.com
Exit Real Estate - 509-499-0883

115 HOMES FOR SALE,
SPOKANE VALLEY

For Sale by Owner, Realtors Welcome!
Open House 10:30-12 & 4-7.

8810 E Blue Fox Ln

Northwood View, fabulous 1 owner 
custom daylight rancher. 4bd, 3ba, 

3 car gar. Loaded with upgraded 
ammenities, including: Turkish tile,  
slab granite. SS appl, central vac, 

maple cabs. lrg 12x22 composite deck  
off great room, 2 spetacular views.  
Spacous mstr w/ additional views,  

mstr bath, jetted tub, Tumbled 
Travertine counter tops, walk in closet,  
lower lvl includes heater room down,  

w/wetbar & rec room and 2 additional  
egress bed rooms & hobby room

3175 sqft finished.
 Must see now. $344,500.
Call John (509)879-9001

www.8810EBlueFoxLn.com
Text 1605828 to 79564

DOWN SIZING??
THIS 1400 FT. FINISHED 2 BED, 2  

BATH RANCHER IS IN THE HEART OF  
THE VALLEY! Features a Great Master  

Suite, New carpet, Wood Floors,
 Updated Baths, Cent Air, Gas Heat, 2  
car Garage, Fabulous lg. Entertaining  
Deck  & Patio!!. Only $168,900. Call 
Dave Holmes-979-2002 -Kestell Co.

OPEN 11-5PM
4813 S. Lapwai Ln.  Brand New  
4BR/2BA built by Hayden Homes  

$283,977, Danielle LaBar  
979-8173, KESTELL CO.

FSBO: 2B/1B newly remod Bth, 1200sf  
up;900sf/down. Covr’d patio, gar, fncd  

yrd front & back. Access to back, off  
Knox; access to front, off Shannon.   
$138,500, AS IS.  * 509-891-9388

SELL YOUR HOME
Guaranteed Services
Flexible Commissions
ThePerfectListing.com

Exit 509-499-0883 Leif Tangvald

Ponderosa 5BR 3Bth 3100sqft Da-
Lite Rancher, Mn Fl Fam & Liv
Rms, 4725 S. Bates $209,500
Kirk 999-3290 Gladhart Realty

121 REAL ESTATE, OUT OF STATE

TRESTLE CREEK GOLF COURSE
HOMES $349,000 on Clarkfork River
$359,000 Carol Tibbles, Realtor
Clearwater Montana Properties
(406) 253-2893

122 REAL ESTATE, 
OUT OF SPOKANE COUNTY

DAVENPORT-902 Ross st, 3bd, 2bth  
MFH, wd flrs, AC, Walk-in closet &

 hetted tub in mstr, $97,000.
 Bev 990-1809

MALDEN-2bd, 1 bth, 4 lots, fixer,  
$35,000. Debbie 270-1179

CHENEY REALTY, INC. 235-6191

136 MANUFACTURED HOMES

OPEN 2-4
W. 3231 Boone, #502

3 BEDRM, 2 BATH, 1992 BUILT DOUBLE 
WIDE MOBILE IN SAN SOUCI 55+ 
GATED PARK, MAIN FLR LAUNDRY,  

COVERED DECK $33,500
CHUCK L. W/ G.K. HANSEN 981-1326

095 HOMES FOR SALE,
AREA WIDE

 OPINION

M ay is National 
Moving Month, 
so dedicated by 

the American Moving and 
Storage Association (AMSA).  
This is the beginning of the 
moving industry’s busiest 
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